Scheduled Meetings

Rockland County Industrial Development Agency

2025

Please note that this is a tentative schedule. Dates and times are subject to change.

Please check our Calendar of Events or “Meetings” page for the most current schedule. You
can also contact our office at 845-977-3900 / rida@rocklandida.com for meeting information.

Board Meetings are held at the Rockland County Industrial Development Agency office at 254 S.
Main St, Suite 410, New City, NY 10956. Board Meetings are open to the public. Anyone is welcome
to attend. Meetings are also available to view via live stream on our Rockland IDA YouTube Channel
here: www.youtube.com/@rocklandida1830/streams

2025 RIDA Board Meetings:

Thursday, January 16™, 11am
Thursday, February 20", 11am
Thursday, March 20", 11am
Thursday, April 17", 11am
Thursday, May 15™, 11am
Thursday, June 19", 11am
Thursday, July 17", 11am
Thursday, August 21, 11am
Thursday, September 18", 11am
Thursday, October 16", 11am
Thursday, November 20", 11am

Thursday, December 19", 11am
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